Copyright © 2023 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 2
1
EdiPower® V
2PHE06xxxxP32091
Datasheet
EdiPower® V Series
  Introduction :

2. Flux values @ 25 °C are calculated and for reference only.
Luminous Flux Characteristic (TJ=85oC)
Order Code CCT
(K)
Luminous
Flux(lm)
TJ=85°C
Luminous
Flux(lm)
TC=25°C
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI
Ra
CRI
R9
Forward Voltage VF
(V)
Forward
Current
( mA )
Min. Typ. Min. Typ. Typ. Min. Min. Min. Typ. Max.
2PHE062727P32091 2700 775 860 850 970 154 80 0 31.2 35 36.8 180
2PHE063027P32091 3000 800 885 880 995 158 80 0 31.2 35 36.8 180
2PHE064027P32091 4000 815 905 900 1020 162 80 0 31.2 35 36.8 180
2PHE065027P32091 5000 825 910 905 1020 162 80 0 31.2 35 36.8 180
2PHE066527P32091 6500 800 890 880 985 156 80 0 31.2 35 36.8 180
2PHE062738P32091 2700 660 730 720 815 129 90 50 31.2 35 36.8 180
2PHE063038P32091 3000 680 755 745 840 133 90 50 31.2 35 36.8 180
2PHE064038P32091 4000 695 770 765 855 136 90 50 31.2 35 36.8 180
2PHE065038P32091 5000 705 780 770 860 137 90 50 31.2 35 36.8 180
2PHE066538P32091 6500 680 755 745 835 133 90 50 31.2 35 36.8 180
Copyright © 2023 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 2 6
Chromaticity coordinates(TJ=85oC)
CCT Steps Cx Cy a b theta